Team Results

CHAMPIONNAT DE FRANCE HANDGUN 2014
Printed mai 26, 2014 at 7:48

Classic Division

General Category

TEAM

Points Name
1 4525,0495 ROISSY
2 4146,5730 C.L.T.S.

COMPETITOR

Points

1747,3050
1634,8434
1142,9011

1865,7812
1344,1560
936,6358

Name

PICHENOT, Christophe C
MELEY, Philippe P
SANGUINETTI, Rodolphe R

BOIT, Julien
HAPIAK, Pierre-francois P
TERKI, Sébastien S
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Open Division
General Category
TEAM
Points Name

1 5591,4269 AST ROISSY

COMPETITOR

Points

2002,1647
1900,5142
1688,7480

Name

OBRIOT, Emile E
DEVILLE, Remy
OBRIOT, Thierry
DEVILLE, Jacques
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Production Division

General Category

TEAM COMPETITOR
Points Name Points Name

1 5053,2740 CLUB LYONNAIS DE TIR
1844,8451 GUICHARD, Louis L
1682,6502 LAVERGNE, Mathieu M
1525,7787 DAGUENEL, LAETITIAL
- AMARO, Dominique D
2 4558,6610 AST ROISSY
1711,2400 CARRIE, Stéphane S
1485,3901 BEDROSSIAN, Marc
1362,0309 GOUGIS, Christophe C
- CLIN, Robert R
3 4185,7080 PISTOLIERS D'AUTEUIL
1450,9426 BECRET, Jean-guy J
1407,4848 BOITTIAUX, Bertrand
1327,2806 MOURICE, Benoit B
DQ MERCHICA, Philippe P
4 3985,7126 ATLAS
1446,1769 BACULARD, Patrick
1374,6477 WILLMES, Siegfried S
1164,8880 CROUZET, Stephane S
- GUILHOT, Patrick P
5 3896,3071 C.A.P.R.
1349,5144 VACHER, Benoit B
1316,3712 MEUNIER, Pierre P
1230,4215 BOUCAUT, Jean Louis J
- ALEXANDRE, Jean Marc J
6 3837,9637 C.T.C.M.
1389,7328 ARMENDARIZ, Sebastien S
1231,2699 GUILMART, Nicolas N
1216,9610 PLAIT, Antoine A
7 3658,7922 S.V.T.
1338,5347 PEREZ, Guillaume G
1164,7736 TEISSIER, Philippe P
1155,4839 MARTORELL, Damien D
- ARENA, Gyl G
8 3623,1251 EQUIPE RCW
1410,6627 NASSO, Michel M
1164,3442 VALANCE, Thomas T
1048,1182 UJEVIC, Christophe C
DQ SALLET, Myléne M
9 3582,7036 SPAIN POLICE TEAM
1282,7915 BORRALLO, JUAN J
1196,7820 RODRIGUEZ-PINTOR, JUAN J
1103,1301 CANTOS, Francisco F
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Production Division

General Category

TEAM

Points
10 3396,8922
11 3279,0351
12 2550,7346

Name

AMTARC

C.T.T.B.

EQUIPE PRODUCTION A.T.B.

COMPETITOR

Points

1404,5853
1041,7458
950,5611

1221,6663
1100,9412
956,4276

904,8387
867,9762
777,9197

Name

BERGAMASCO, Nicolas N
CALLE, Xavier X
BELLOT, Mathieu M

MARYE, Christophe C
MARYE, Georges G
MATTER, Sebastien S
SANTERRE, Sebastien S

JEANJEAN, Jerome J
GILANT, Christophe C
PASERO, Damien D
CALVAT, Jean J
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Production Division
Seniors Category

TEAM

Points Name

1 3036,6957 C.L.T.S.

COMPETITOR

Points

1061,9453
1009,3162
965,4342

Name

SOUL, Emmanuel E
ARTAL, Audrey A
SIMSON, James J
PAYRAULT, Christian C
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Standard Division

General Category

TEAM
Points Name
1 4132,1951 EQUIPE STANDARD DU C.T.G.
2 3600,7056 C.L.T.S.
3 3595,8992 STS DES NAJRES

COMPETITOR

Points

1605,1561
1289,3855
1237,6535

1225,2772
1219,3659
1156,0625

1499,2727
1154,1896
942,4369

Name

LAPEYRE, Franck F

WEBER, DIDIER D

WEBER, MATTHIAS M
TRUONG-VINH-TONG, Andre

CLOT, Jean-marc J
MARTIN-PRIVAT, Pierre P
MOURGUES, Jacques J
HOCQUET, Serge

FELT, OLIVIER O
BACH, Lucas L
DAGORNO, Paul P
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